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Prishtina cup 2021
Prishtina, 17. - 18.08.2021
Kosovo (KOS)

Najbolje performanse po bodovima

Té gjitha disiplinat

Bodova: FINA 2020
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Mal GASHI
Alush TELAKU
Meriton VELIU
Vigan BYTYQI
Martin MUJA
Dardan VISHI
Sidrit DESKU
Auron TELAKU
YIl SPAHIU

Eltin BEGAJ
Klevis IMERI
Enzo DEMIRI
Eris MUSTAFA
Lir ZEKA

Edi ILAZE
Senton QERKINI
Nikola VELKOVSKI
Leon RAMOVIC
Taulant HAXHIU
Art ZEQIRI
Shpat TELAKU
Shpat OSAJ

Edi ILAZI

Albion SYLA

Lis OSAJ
Pellumb BYTYQI
Ajan MUSTAFA
Berin YMERI
Real RACI

Diell DESKU
Endrit BEGAJ
Aron ABDULLAHU
Bledon RUHANI
Nart PIREVA
Shkemb RECICA
YIl TELAKU

Roni SHANINI
Euron MEHMETI
Art RAMADANI
Art TELAKU
Platon ZALLI
Uliks OSMANI
YIl SHABANI
Arris ALIU

Jon MEHOLLI
Nart BAKIU

Drin BEKA

Jon ZUKA

Eros BAKIU
Ledion ALIU
Endi GAJTANI
Eris KEQI

Anuar JASHARI
Pellumb TELAKU
Blert TELAKU

15
19
22
17
17
19
16
17
18
16
17
15
15
14
16
16
11
14
14
15
16
17
16
18
13
16
13
17
15
10
14
14
10
15

11
11
14
14
12
11
12
10

13
11
12
11

12
10
14
10

Step - Prishtiné

Besa - Malishevé
Termopan - Prishtiné
Termopan - Prishtiné
Nemo - Prishtiné
Termopan - Prishtiné
Step - Prishtiné

Besa - Malishevé
Nemo - Prishtiné
Besa - Malishevé
Rainca - Prishtiné
Step - Prishtiné
Termopan - Prishtiné
Step - Prishtiné
Kastrioti - Ferizaj
Aloha - Prishtiné
Vardar - Skopje
H20 - Prishtiné
Prishtina - Prishtiné
H20 - Prishtiné

Besa - Malishevé
Nemo - Prishtiné
Kastrioti - Ferizaj
Rainca - Prishtiné
Nemo - Prishtiné
Kastrioti - Ferizaj
Termopan - Prishtiné
Rainca - Prishtiné
Niko - Prishtiné

Step - Prishtiné

Besa - Malishevé
Shark - Prishtiné
Step - Prishtiné
Aloha - Prishtiné
Kastrioti - Ferizaj
Besa - Malishevé
Kastrioti - Ferizaj
Kastrioti - Ferizaj
Kastrioti - Ferizaj
Besa - Malishevé
lllyria - Prishtiné
Rainca - Prishtiné
Termopan - Prishtiné
Step - Prishtiné

800m Krol/Free
200m Delfiné/Fly
50m Delfiné/Fly
50m Krol/Free
50m Krol/Free
100m Krol/Free
1500m Krol/Free
400m Krol/Free
50m Bretkocé/Breast
100m Krol/Free
100m Krol/Free
200m Krol/Free
50m Krol/Free
400m Krol/Free
50m Krol/Free
50m Krol/Free
50m Delfiné/Fly
50m Krol/Free
50m Krol/Free
50m Krol/Free
50m Krol/Free
50m Krol/Free
200m Mix/Medley
50m Krol/Free
100m Krol/Free
50m Krol/Free
50m Krol/Free
50m Krol/Free
50m Krol/Free
50m Krol/Free
50m Bretkocé/Breast

100m Bretkocé/Breast

50m Bretkocé/Breast
50m Krol/Free

100m Krol/Free

50m Krol/Free

50m Krol/Free

50m Krol/Free

50m Krol/Free

50m Bretkocé/Breast
50m Krol/Free

50m Krol/Free

50m Krol/Free

50m Krol/Free

Swimming club Hajvalija Prishtina50m Krol/Free

Rainca - Prishtiné
lllyria - Prishtiné
Step - Prishtiné
lllyria - Prishtiné
Rainca - Prishtiné
Kastrioti - Ferizaj
Shark - Prishtiné
Step - Prishtiné
Besa - Malishevé
Besa - Malishevé

50m Krol/Free
50m Krol/Free
50m Krol/Free
50m Krol/Free
50m Krol/Free
50m Krol/Free
50m Krol/Free
50m Krol/Free
50m Krol/Free
50m Krol/Free

8:48.63 590
2:09.11 589

26.66 542
24.86 539
25.14 521
56.06 515

17:45.12 504
4:30.40 483

32.36 475
58.51 453
58.95 443
2:10.50 441
26.87 427
4:46.93 404
29.05 338
30.07 304
32.99 286
31.09 275
31.19 273
31.98 253
32.20 248
32.58 239
3:00.83 222
34.18 207
1:16.54 202
36.20 174
36.21 174
36.30 173
36.68 168
36.70 167
47.00 155
1:43.78 153
47.29 152
38.06 150
1:25.62 144
39.37 135
39.60 133
39.61 133
41.18 118
54.34 100
44.34 95
44.86 91
44.91 91
44.93 91
45.67 87
45.85 86
46.86 80
49.05 70
49.68 67
50.65 63
51.93 59
52.05 58
53.89 52
54.02 52
55.74 47
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Prishtina cup 2021
Prishtina, 17. - 18.08.2021
Kosovo (KOS)

Dones SINANI
57. Oliver REID
58. Eldar MUHARREMI
59. Diell POZHEGU
Dren MEHOLLI
Drin KRASNIQI
62. Fron EJUPI
63. Jetik GASHI
64. Lek SHEHU
65. YIIHOXHA
Uliks LUSHTAKU
67. Anik ISLAMI
68. Omer SVIRCA

Femr./F

1. Hana BEIQI
2. Jona BEQIRI

3. Era BUDIMA

4. Erina IDRIZAJ
5. Riga SHALA

6. Olta BERISHA
7. Adora HOXHA
8. Vanesa BEKA
9. Lira SHALA

10. Kanina MUSLIU
11. Erina GASHI
12. Joana JASIQI
13. Leoni RAMOVIQ
14. Rida HAXHANI
15. Lisa EMINI

16. Lea ALIU

17. Arita SHABANI
18. Zana GJUKA
19. Arrita HOTI

20. Riga BEQIRI
21. Mariza BICAJ
22. Aurora SHABANI
23. Tea HYSENI
24. Toska THACI
25. Bora IDRIZAJ
26. Nita ZHUSHI
27. Era KASUMI
28. Erdeta DRAGUSHA
29. Danina GASHI
30. Rea ADEMI

31. Fjolla RUSHITI
32. Meliza BICAJ
33. Hana BARDHAJ
34. Alea VELIU

35. Artesa AZEMI
36. Erda ABAZI

37. Ana PLLANA
38. Zana BAJRAKTARI
39. Vesa FERIZI
40. Klea REXHEPI
41. Tuana HOTI
42. Parga ABAZI
43. Fleta MALOKU
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13
15
14
14
14
13
12
14
14
13
15
11
14
12
11
12
17
14
14
11
13
15
10
11
12
10
14
15
15
11
14
13
10
13
10
12

15
13
14
11

11

Step - Prishtiné
Delfini - Prishtiné
Kastrioti - Ferizaj
Step - Prishtiné

50m Krol/Free
50m Krol/Free
50m Shpiné/Back
50m Krol/Free

Swimming club Hajvalija Prishtina 50m Krol/Free

Besa - Malishevé

50m Krol/Free

Swimming club Hajvalija Prishtina 50m Krol/Free

lllyria - Prishtiné
Prishtina - Prishtiné

50m Krol/Free
50m Krol/Free

Swimming club Hajvalija Prishtina50m Krol/Free

Delfini - Prishtiné

50m Krol/Free

Swimming club Hajvalija Prishtina50m Krol/Free

Niko - Prishtiné

H20O - Prishtiné
Step - Prishtiné
Step - Prishtiné
H20 - Prishtiné
H20 - Prishtiné
Step - Prishtiné
Step - Prishtiné
Prishtina - Prishtiné
H20O - Prishtiné
Prishtina - Prishtiné
Prishtina - Prishtiné
Nemo - Prishtiné
H20 - Prishtiné
Nemo - Prishtiné
Nemo - Prishtiné
Prishtina - Prishtiné
Termopan - Prishtiné
Prishtina - Prishtiné
Prishtina - Prishtiné
Step - Prishtiné
Step - Prishtiné
Termopan - Prishtiné
Nemo - Prishtiné
Step - Prishtiné
H20O - Prishtiné
Nemo - Prishtiné
Prishtina - Prishtiné
Prishtina - Prishtiné
Kastrioti - Ferizaj
Nemo - Prishtiné
Kastrioti - Ferizaj
Step - Prishtiné
H20O - Prishtiné
Kastrioti - Ferizaj
Step - Prishtiné
Delfini - Prishtiné
Step - Prishtiné
Delfini - Prishtiné
Kastrioti - Ferizaj
Prishtina - Prishtiné
Prishtina - Prishtiné
lllyria - Prishtiné
Aloha - Prishtiné

50m Krol/Free

50m Krol/Free
200m Krol/Free
400m Krol/Free
100m Shpiné/Back
100m Krol/Free
400m Krol/Free
400m Krol/Free
50m Krol/Free
50m Krol/Free
200m Krol/Free
100m Krol/Free
200m Bretkocé/Breast
50m Krol/Free
200m Bretkocé/Breast
50m Shpiné/Back
50m Bretkocé/Breast
50m Krol/Free
50m Krol/Free
50m Krol/Free
200m Krol/Free
200m Krol/Free
50m Krol/Free
50m Shpiné/Back
50m Krol/Free
50m Krol/Free
200m Bretkocé/Breast
50m Krol/Free
50m Krol/Free
50m Krol/Free
50m Krol/Free
50m Krol/Free
100m Krol/Free
50m Krol/Free
50m Krol/Free
50m Krol/Free
50m Krol/Free
50m Krol/Free
50m Krol/Free
50m Krol/Free
50m Krol/Free
50m Krol/Free
50m Krol/Free
50m Krol/Free

55.74 47
56.71 45
1:04.16 41
59.71 38
59.83 38
1:00.08 38
1:02.58 33
1:03.59 32
1:04.14 31
1:09.86 24
1:10.05 24
1:10.81 23
1:16.46 18
27.12 604

2:13.59 564
4:43.50 561
1:06.61 559
1:05.05 460
5:03.73 456
5:04.46 453

29.92 450

30.61 420
2:30.09 398
1:09.54 377
3:07.18 371

32.05 366
3:08.77 362
36.04 361
40.26 356
32.47 352
33.26 327
33.37 324

2:42.63 313
2:43.91 305

34.20 301
39.34 277
35.37 272
35.51 269
3:29.15 266
35.72 264
36.09 256
36.70 243
37.17 234
37.98 220
1:23.63 216
39.91 189
41.28 171
42.87 153
43.17 149
44.61 135
45.99 123
47.99 109
48.05 108
48.34 106
49.80 97
50.37 94
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44. Belisa HOXHA 11 Prishtina - Prishtiné 50m Krol/Free 50.52 93
45. Melika SHABANI 11 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Krol/Free 51.17 89
46. Riga BERISHA 11 Prishtina - Prishtiné 50m Krol/Free 51.83 86
47. Eni HASANI 8 lllyria - Prishtiné 50m Krol/Free 52.87 81
48. Adea XHAFA 10 Step - Prishtiné 50m Krol/Free 53.21 80
49. Eda KEQI 10 Shark - Prishtiné 50m Krol/Free 53.38 79
50. Lyra SINANI 8  Step - Prishtiné 50m Krol/Free 54.43 74
51. Unika ADEMI 10 lllyria - Prishtiné 50m Krol/Free 55.34 71
52. Alba VELIA 10 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Krol/Free 55.63 70
53. Elda MUSTAFA 11 Prishtina - Prishtiné 50m Krol/Free 57.54 63
54. Borena HOXHA 9  Prishtina - Prishtiné 50m Krol/Free 58.68 59
55. Bertina TORA 10 Step - Prishtiné 50m Krol/Free 59.46 57

Tresa ALIDEMA 11 Aloha - Prishtiné 50m Krol/Free 59.52 57
57. Elena REID 9 Delfini - Prishtiné 50m Krol/Free 1:00.40 54
58. Berta REZNIQI 10 Termopan - Prishtiné 50m Krol/Free 1.01.37 52
59. Riona REXHEPI 12 Aloha - Prishtiné 50m Krol/Free 1:01.68 51
60. Jona SHAQIRI 11 Aloha - Prishtiné 50m Krol/Free 1.04.65 44
61. Earta XHAFA 11 lllyria - Prishtiné 50m Krol/Free 1:.05.71 42
62. Anika VOKSHI 9 lllyria - Prishtiné 50m Krol/Free 1:06.25 41
63. Debora ARIFI 9 lllyria - Prishtiné 50m Krol/Free 1:07.68 38
64. Liza HASANI 7 lllyria - Prishtiné 50m Krol/Free 1:08.87 36
65. Lina MALIQI 15 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Krol/Free 1:09.64 35
66. Hera AZEMI 7  Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Krol/Free 1:20.93 22
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